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CARROLLTON CITY COUNCIL WI

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
GERALD D. BYRD (I)
ANITA JONES
Write-in Votes

CARROLLTON CITY COUNCIL W2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
DON MCKENZIE
MIKE PATTERSON (I)
WES PHILLIPS
Write-in Votes

Total
2
2

21412507
211
154
57
o

Total
3
3

718/2909
700
III
379
207
3

100.0 %
8.5 %

72.99%
27.01%
0.00%

100.0 %
24.7 %

15.86%
54.14%
29.57%
0.43%

CARROLLTON CITY SCHOOL BOARD AT LRG

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
DAVID GODWIN (I)
Write-in Votes

CARROLLTON SCHOOL BOARD W2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
APRIL HARRIS
BETH HUNT
BETH SCHOLL
KATIE DOYLE WILLIAMS
Write-in Votes

CARROLLTON SCHOOL BOARD W3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
JASON MOUNT (I)
Write-in Votes

Total
6
6 100.0 %

1787/10693 16.7 %
1472
1443 98.03%
29 1.97%

Total
3
3 100.0 %

71812909 24.7 %
683
216 31.63%
170 24.89%
114 16.69%
181 26.50%
2 0.29%

Total
4
4 100.0 %

42812746 15.6 %
352
346 98.30%
6 1.70%
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CARROLLTON SUNDAY PACKAGE SALES

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
YES
NO

Num. Report Precinct 30. NUI11.Reporting 30 100.00%

Total
6
6 100.0 %

1787/10693 16.7 %
1742
1071 61.48%
671 38.52%

MT. ZION CITY COUNCIL P3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
ANDREW LEE RICHIE (I
MARTY SPRUILL
Write-in Votes

Total
I
I

183/696
179
64
113
2

100.0 %
26.3 %

35.75%
63.13%
1.12%

MT. ZION CITY COUNCIL P4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
JOHN GRIFFIN
BOBBY MULLENIX (I)
Write-in Votes

TEMPLE MAYOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
LESTER HARMON
TODD ROTHWELL
Write-in Votes

TEMPLE CITY COUNCIL WI

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
TERRON BIVINS (I)
PENNY RANSOM
Write-in Votes

Total
I
1 100.0 %

183/696 26.3 %
181
131 72.38%
49 27.07%
I 0.55%

Total
I
I 100.0 %

446/2214 20.1 %
443
242 54.63%
197 44.47%
4 0.90%

Total
I
I 100.0 %

446/2214 20.1 %
429
189 44.06%
239 55.71%
I 0.23%
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TEMPLE CITY COUNCIL W2
Total

Number of Precincts I

Precincts Reporting I 100.0 %

Times Counled 446/2214 20.1 %

Total Votes 343

HOWARD WALDEN 323 94.17%

Write-in Votes 20 5.83%

VILLA RICA CITY COUNCIL W3
Total

Number of Precincts I

Precincts Reporting I 100.0 %

Times Counted 165/1270 13.0 %

Total Votes 165

RUSTY DEAN (I) 69 41.82%

LESLIE MCPHERSON 89 53.94%

RYAN NICKERSON 6 3.64%

Write-in Votes I 0.61%

VILLA RICA CITY COUNCIL W4
Total

Number of Precincts I

Precincts Reporting I 100.0 %

Times Counted 7/53 13.2 %

Total Votes
7

MONROE H. SPAKE 6 85.71%

MIKE WILLIAMSON I 14.29%

Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

VILLA RICA CITY COUNCIL W5 !
Total

Number of Precincts I

Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %

Times Counted 72/698 10.3 %

Total Votes
72

DANNY CARTER 33 45.83%

WOODY HOLLAND (I) 38 52.78%

Write-in Votes 1 1.39%
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WHITESBURG MAYOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
JAMES DAYID BLAIR
ROSA ANN CROWDER
LANELLE HOLLAND
RONNIE PATE
Write-in Votes

Tolal
I
I

137/271
136
6
3
41
86
o

100.0 %
50.6 %

4.41%
2.21%
30.15%
63.24%
0.00%

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL PI

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
AMY REEVES WILLIFORD
Write-in Votes

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL P2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
WILLIAM P. SMOLAR (I
Write-in Votes

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL P3

Number of Precincts.
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
LUCY GAMBLE (I)
Write-in Votes

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL P4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
WAYNE POSEY (I)
Write-in Votes

Total
1
I 100.0 %

137/271 50.6 %
116
113 97.41%
3 2.59%

Total
1
1 100.0 %

137/271 50.6 %
107
100 93.46%
7 6.54%

Total
I
1 100.0 %

137/271 50.6 %
120
118 98.33%
2 1.67%

Total
I
1 100.0 %

137/271 50.6 %
114
113 99.12%

I 0.88%
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SPLOST

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
YES
NO

Num. Report Precinct 30 • Num. Reporting 30 100.00%

Totol
30
30 100.0 %

5624/54113 lOA %
5528
3377 61.09%
2151 38.91%
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