Carroll County
State of Georgia General Municipal and Special Election November 5, 2013

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Official and Complete

Date:11/08/13 Time:09:06:00 Page: 1 of 5

Registered Voters 54155 - Cards Cast 5627 10.39%	Num. Report Precinct 30 - Num. Reporting 30	100.00%
CARROLLTON CITY COUNCIL W1	Total	
ar to one in	2	
Number of Precincts	2	100.0 %
Precincts Reporting	214/2507	8.5 %
Times Counted	211	
Total Votes	154	72.99%
GERALD D. BYRD (I)	57	27.01%
ANITA JONES	0	0.00%
Write-in Votes		10000

CARROLLTON CITY COUNCIL W2	Total	
N 1	3	
Number of Precincts	3	100.0 %
Precincts Reporting	718/2909	24.7 %
Times Counted	700	21
Total Votes		15.000/
DON MCKENZIE	111	15.86%
MIKE PATTERSON (I)	379	54.14%
	207	29.57%
WES PHILLIPS	3	0.43%
Write-in Votes		

CARROLLTON CITY SCHOOL BOARD AT LRG	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	1000 0 0/
Precincts Reporting	1707/10/03	100.0 %
Times Counted	1787/10693 1472	16.7 %
Total Votes		00.000/
DAVID GODWIN (I)	1443	98.03%
Write-in Votes	29	1.97%

CARROLLTON SCHOOL BOARD W2	Total	
Number of Precincts	3	100.0 %
Precincts Reporting	718/2909	24.7 %
Times Counted	683	24.7 70
Total Votes		21 (20/
APRIL HARRIS	216	
BETH HUNT	170	
BETH SCHOLL	114	16.69%
KATIE DOYLE WILLIAMS	181	26.50%
Write-in Votes	2	0.29%

CARROLLTON SCHOOL BOARD W3	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	100.0 %
Precincts Reporting	428/2746	
Times Counted Total Votes	352	
JASON MOUNT (I)	346	98.30%
Write-in Votes	6	1.70%

Carroll County

State of Georgia General Municipal and Special Election November 5, 2013

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official and Complete

Registered Voters 54155 - Cards Cast 5627 10.39%

Num. Report Precinct 30 - Num. Reporting 30 100.00%

Date:11/08/13

Time:09:06:00

Page:2 of 5

		_
Total		
6	100.0	%
	61.40	0/
671	38.52	
	6 6 1787/10693 1742 1071	6 6 100.0 1787/10693 16.7 1742 1071 61.48

MT. ZION CITY COUNCIL P3	Т	otal	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted	183/	1 1 596	100.0 % 26.3 %
Times Counted Total Votes		179	25.750/
ANDREW LEE RICHIE (I		64 113	35.75% 63.13%
MARTY SPRUILL Write-in Votes		2	1.12%

MT. ZION CITY COUNCIL P4	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
	1	100.0 %
Precincts Reporting	183/696	26.3 %
Times Counted	181	
Total Votes		72.38%
JOHN GRIFFIN	131	
BOBBY MULLENIX (I)	49	27.07%
Write-in Votes	1	0.55%

TEMPLE MAYOR	Total
Number of Precincts	1 100.0
Precincts Reporting	446/2214 20.1
Times Counted	443
Total Votes	242 54.63
LESTER HARMON	197 44.43
TODD ROTHWELL Write-in Votes	4 0.90

TEMPLE CITY COUNCIL W1	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
	1	100.0 %
Precincts Reporting	446/2214	20.1 %
Times Counted	429	20.1 /
Total Votes		11000
TERRON BIVINS (I)	189	44.06%
	239	55.71%
PENNY RANSOM	1	0.23%
Write-in Votes		0.237

Carroll County

State of Georgia General Municipal and Special Election November 5, 2013

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Official and Complete

Registered Voters 54155 - Cards Cast 5627 10.39%

Num. Report Precinct 30 - Num. Reporting 30 100.00%

Date:11/08/13

Time:09:06:00

Page:3 of 5

TEMPLE CITY COUNCIL W2	Total		
Number of Precincts	1	100.0	%
Precincts Reporting Times Counted	446/2214 343	20.1	%
Total Votes HOWARD WALDEN	323	94.1	7%
Write-in Votes	20	5.83	3%

VILLA RICA CITY COUNCIL W3	Total	
Number of Precincts		100.0 %
Precincts Reporting	1/5/1270	13.0 %
Times Counted	165/1270	13.0 70
Total Votes	165	
RUSTY DEAN (I)	69	41.82%
	89	53.94%
LESLIE MCPHERSON	6	3.64%
RYAN NICKERSON	1	0.61%
Write-in Votes		U.U170

VILLA RICA CITY COUNCIL W4	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	100 0 0/
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	7/53	13.2 %
Total Votes	1	05 710/
MONROE H. SPAKE	0	85.71%
MIKE WILLIAMSON	1	14.29%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

VILLA RICA CITY COUNCIL W5	Tota	1
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted	72/69	1 1 100.0 % 8 10.3 %
Total Votes	7 3	2 3 45.83%
DANNY CARTER WOODY HOLLAND (I)	3	8 52.78%
Write-in Votes		1 1.39%

Carroll County

State of Georgia General Municipal and Special Election November 5, 2013

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Official and Complete

Registered Voters 54155 - Cards Cast 5627 10.39%

Num. Report Precinct 30 - Num. Reporting 30 100.00%

Date:11/08/13

Time:09:06:00

Page:4 of 5

WHITESBURG MAYOR	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	100 0 0/
Precincts Reporting	127/271	100.0 %
Times Counted	137/271	50.6 %
Total Votes	136	
JAMES DAVID BLAIR	6	4.41%
ROSA ANN CROWDER	3	2.21%
LANELLE HOLLAND	41	30.15%
RONNIE PATE	86	63.24%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL P1	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	100 0 0/
Precincts Reporting	105/05/	100.0 %
Times Counted	137/271	50.6 %
Total Votes	116	
AMY REEVES WILLIFORD	113	97.41%
Write-in Votes	3	2.59%

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL P2	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	137/271	50.6 %
Total Votes	107	
WILLIAM P. SMOLAR (I	100	93.46%
Write-in Votes	7	6.54%

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL P3	Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted	1 1 137/271 120	100.0 % 50.6 %
Total Votes LUCY GAMBLE (I) Write-in Votes	118 2	98.33% 1.67%

WHITESBURG CITY COUNCIL P4	Total
Number of Precincts	1 100.0 %
Precincts Reporting Times Counted	137/271 50.6 %
Total Votes	114
WAYNE POSEY (I) Write-in Votes	113 99.129 1 0.889

Carroll County

State of Georgia General Municipal and Special Election November 5, 2013

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Official and Complete

Registered Voters 54155 - Cards Cast 5627 10.39%

Num. Report Precinct 30 - Num. Reporting 30 100.00%

Date: 11/08/13

Time:09:06:00

Page: 5 of 5

Total	
30	
30	100.0 %
5624/54113	10.4 %
5528	
3377	61.09%
2151	38.91%
	30 30 5624/54113 5528 3377

	to the second		
			*